P
U
_0
03
 •
 B
V
S

Even with ambient light changes, inspections are
still reliable.
Ordering code Part number Features
BVS0013 BVS OI-3-105-E Standard, PNP, standard lens, 6mm focal length
BVS0016 BVS OI-3-155-E Advanced, PNP, standard lens, 6mm focal length
BVS001C BVS ID-3-105-E Identification, PNP, standard lens, 6mm focal length
BVS0014 BVS OI-3-101-E Standard, PNP, standard lens, 8mm focal length
BVS0015 BVS OI-3-151-E Advanced, PNP, standard lens, 8mm focal length
BVS0019 BVS ID-3-101-E Identification, PNP, standard lens, 8mm focal length
BVS0012 BVS OI-3-103-E Standard, PNP, telephoto lens, 12mm focal length
BVS0017 BVS OI-3-153-E Advanced, PNP, telephoto lens, 12mm focal length
BVS001A BVS ID-3-103-E Identification, PNP, telephoto lens, 12mm focal length
BVS0018 BVS OI-3-157-E Advanced, PNP, telephoto lens, 16mm focal length
BVS001E BVS ID-3-107-E Identification, PNP, telephoto lens, 16mm focal length
A DPM (direct part market) dot peen code is normally difficult
to read.  The BVS infrared with an infrared pass filter provides a
highly reliable read every time.